44
13
19
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1319
1319
Security – Access Control, CCTV & Warning Devices
S
ec

100+50+20+10+1+
Price Each
Order CodeColour
Ì Low profile, low current, high efficency xenon beacons fitted with a coloured lens
sealed to IP67.
Ì Surface mounting a base is available separately.
Ì Accessories are included to enable the beacons to be bayonet fitted onto a mount-
ing base.
ssw47X
Flash rate 1 per second
Connection Flying lead 500mm Red +ve, Black -ve
Voltage range 12V dc 10 to 15V
24V dc 20 to 30V
Current 12V dc 115mA
24V dc 55mA
Multi-voltage Xenon Beacons
Low profile: H=45mm Dia.=77mm
Standard: H=95mm Dia=77mm
353-948975/Min701121902555WRed
353-947775/Min701121902555WAmber
353-946575/Min3783951302WRed
353-945375/Min3783951302WAmber
353-944175/Min3783951302WRed
353-943075/Min3783951302WAmber
353-942860/Min2950631121WRed
353-941660/Min2950631121WAmber
@100V@50V@24V@12V Order CodeFlash Rate
Current Consumption (mA)Power
OutputColour
353-9490Mounting Bracket